DailyGlide            August  2022
           (G3)
Glide Products Pty Ltd
ABN 28 645 050 255
Manufactured in Australia
66 Prindiville Dve WANGARA WA 6065
Phone: (08) 9345 3400
Email: sales2@glide.com.au

 Brakes High mounted
 Castor 7” MCP
 Rear Wheels 24” Diameter
 Seat and Backrest Upholstery-Black Vinyl
 Backrest Upholstery Height: 43cm
 Backrest angle from seat upholstery- 95°
 Seat height: 51cm
Legend: QR- Quick Release Axles
L- In lieu of Standard
HD- Heavy Duty
Colour Upgrade
 4010  Colour upgrade other than standard
_____________________________
Wheelchair Codes & Sizes
 G3-40  40cm wide x 40cm deep
 G3-40HD 40cm wide x 40cm deep
 G3-40QR 40cm wide x 40cm deep
 G3-43  43cm wide x 40cm deep
 G3-43HD 43cm wide x 40cm deep
 G3-43QR 43cm wide x 40cm deep
 G3-46  46cm wide x 40cm deep
 G3-46HD 46cm wide x 40cm deep
 G3-46QR 46cm wide x 40cm deep
 G3-49  49cm wide x 40cm deep
 G3-49HD 49cm wide x 40cm deep
 G3-49QR 49cm wide x 40cm deep
 G3-52  52cm wide x 40cm deep
 G3-52HD 52cm wide x 40cm deep
 G3-52QR 52cm wide x 40cm deep
 G3-55HD 55cm wide x 43cm deep
 G3-60HD 60cm wide x 43cm deep
Note: HD chairs come with QR axles and as standard and user weight
rated to 180kg.
Backrest and Seat Options other than standard
 9001  Seat depth  43cm or  46cm